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Technical information

ARCA-PUMP-BARREL-25-S

Drum pump

Schaeffler ID:
0651394700000

Technical data

25 kg hobbock

Hand valve or

metering pistol grease

gun

Pneumatic pump

G1/4 (internal thread)

G1/4 (external thread)

30 mm
480 mm

420 bar

3,5 bar

8,5 bar

70:1

1.100 cm®/min
150 I/min
NLGI 2

+10°C ... +40 °C
76 dB

5,46 kg

SCHAEFFLER

Drum pump for hobbocks

Usage

Features

Design

Connector compressed air inlet
Connector grease outlet

Suction pipe diameter

Suction pipe length

Operating pressure (at 6 bar pneumatic supply
pressure)

Pneumatic supply pressure, min.
Pneumatic supply pressure, max.
Pressure ratio

Delivery rate

Maximum air consumption
Maximum consistency class
Grease temperature (NLGI 2)
Sound pressure level

Weight

The datasheet is only an overview of dimensions and basic load ratings of the selected product. Please always observe all further information and guidelines
for this product. For further information you can use the contact form on our website.



