26.10.2023, 14:20:00 IST SCHAEFFLER



ARCA-PUMP-BARREL-25-S

Drum pump

Schaeffler ID: 0651394700000

Drum pump for hobbocks

Technical information

Technical data

	25 kg hobbock	Usage
	Hand valve or	Features
	metering pistol grease	
	gun	
	Pneumatic pump	Design
	G1/4 (internal thread)	Connector compressed air inlet
	G1/4 (external thread)	Connector grease outlet
	30 mm	Suction pipe diameter
L	480 mm	Suction pipe length
	420 bar	Operating pressure (at 6 bar pneumatic supply
		pressure)
	3,5 bar	Pneumatic supply pressure, min.
	8,5 bar	Pneumatic supply pressure, max.
	70:1	Pressure ratio
	1.100 cm ³ /min	Delivery rate
	150 l/min	Maximum air consumption
	NLGI 2	Maximum consistency class
	+10 °C +40 °C	Grease temperature (NLGI 2)
	76 dB	Sound pressure level
≈m	5,46 kg	Weight